

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 33312

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

*Medicine Lodge, KS.*

*Flickner*

DATE <i>2-13-09</i>	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT <i>2:00 P.M.</i>	ON LOCATION <i>3:15 P.M.</i>	JOB START <i>3:30 P.M.</i>	JOB FINISH <i>4:30 P.M.</i>
LEAS # <del>1</del>	WELL # <i>1</i>	LOCATION <i>Spivey 8 1/2 N 1/2 E</i>		COUNTY <i>Kingman</i>	STATE <i>KS.</i>		
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR *Leiker w/s*  
TYPE OF JOB *Casing Squeeze*  
T.D.

OWNER *Mideo Exploration*

HOLE SIZE  
CASING SIZE *4 1/2* DEPTH  
TUBING SIZE DEPTH  
DRILL PIPE DEPTH  
TOOL DEPTH  
PRES. MAX *700 PSF* MINIMUM *—*  
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT  
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.

CEMENT  
AMOUNT ORDERED *150 sk Class A + 3% salt*  
*100 sk Class A + 5% Gyp salt + 5% salt*

DISPLACEMENT *Fresh Water 10 BBLs*  
EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *David W.*  
# *302-414* HELPER *Carl B.*  
BULK TRUCK DRIVER *Mike B.*  
BULK TRUCK DRIVER

COMMON *250 A @ 15.45 3862.50*  
POZMIX @  
GEL @  
CHLORIDE *5 @ 58.20 291.00*  
ASC @  
*Gyp Seal 47 @ 29.20 1372.40*  
*Salt 5 @ 12.00 60.00*  
HANDLING *307 @ 2.40 736.80*  
MILEAGE *45 x 307 x 1.10 1381.50*  
TOTAL *7704.20*

REMARKS:

*took INT Rate 3 BBLs Min at 500 PSF Mix 150 sk A + 3% salt + 100 sk A + 5% Gyp salt 5% salt shut Down Wash Pump & lines Displace w/ 10 BBLs Fresh water shut w/ 700 PSI*

DEPTH OF JOB *823 FT*  
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  
EXTRA FOOTAGE @  
MILEAGE *45 @ 7.00 315.00*  
MANIFOLD *YES @ 100.00 100.00*  
TOTAL *1600.00*

CHARGE TO: *Mideo Exploration*

STREET CITY STATE ZIP

*4 1/2" PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT*

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

*1-Rubber Plug @ 62.00 62.00*  
TOTAL *62.00*

PRINTED NAME *David A Mayfield*  
SIGNATURE *David A Mayfield*

SALES TAX (If Any)  
TOTAL CHARGES  
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

# ALLIET CEMENTING CO., LLC.

33323

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Medicine Lodge, KS

DATE <u>3-26-09</u>	SEC. <u>35</u>	TWP. <u>RDS</u>	RANGE <u>8W</u>	CALLED OUT <u>6:00 AM</u>	ON LOCATION <u>8:30 AM</u>	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Flickertwell #</u>		#1		LOCATION <u>Spivey 9 N 1/2 E 9.10</u>	COUNTY <u>Kingman KS</u>	STATE	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Leiker W/S

OWNER Mielco Exploration

TYPE OF JOB Squeeze

HOLE SIZE T.D.

CASING SIZE 4 1/2 DEPTH 2720

TUBING SIZE 2 3/8 DEPTH 2647

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL PACKER DEPTH 2647

PRES. MAX 1000 PSI MINIMUM -

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT -

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. -

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT Fresh water 10 1/2 BBLs

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER David W.

# 372 HELPER Darin F.

BULK TRUCK

# 364 DRIVER Scott P.

BULK TRUCK

#

REMARKS:

Load Back side with 4 BBLs, PST  
To 100 Take INJ Rate 20 bbls/min  
at 200 PSI Mixed 100st A+3%ac  
Went to P.s Place - Ment with 10 bbl  
DOTs, SHUT IN Wash Truck Staged  
for 1 hr locked up at 1000 PSI

CHARGE TO: Mielco Exploration

STREET \_\_\_\_\_

CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME David H Mayfield

SIGNATURE David H Mayfield

Thank you

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 100st A+3%ac

50st A Neat Used 100st A  
3%ac

COMMON 100st @ 15.45 1,545.00

POZMIX @

GEL @

CHLORIDE 3st @ 58.20 174.60

ASC @

HANDLING 153 st @ 240 367.20

MILEAGE 153 X 45 X .10 = 688.50

TOTAL 2,775.30

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 2647

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE @ 1,185.00

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE 45 @ 7.00 315.00

MANIFOLD yes @ NO

TOTAL \$ 1560.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL CHARGES ~~\_\_\_\_\_~~

DISCOUNT ~~\_\_\_\_\_~~

TOTAL \_\_\_\_\_

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS